
智慧製造學程指導教授清單 
Advisors' list for International Master Program on Intelligent Manufacturing 

序號 系所 
(Department) 

老師 老師英文名字 
(Teachers' names) 

E-mail 分機(extension number) 

1 機械所 王俊志 Jiunn-Jyh Wang jjwang@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉62189 

2 機械所 吳馬丁 Nordling, Torbjoern martin@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉 62164 

3 機械所 林建宏 Chien-Hong Lin clin@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉62139 

4 機械所 林啟倫 Chi-Lun Lin linc@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉62190 

5 機械所 劉建聖 Chien-Sheng Liu csliu@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉62114 

6 機械所 劉彥辰 Yen-Chen Liu yliu@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉62120 

7 機械所 鍾俊輝 Chun-hui Chung chchung@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉62138 

8 機械所 藍兆杰 Chao-Chieh Lan cclan@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉62274 

9 機械所 羅裕龍 Yu-Lung Lo loyl@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉62123 

10 機械所 黃聖杰 Sheng-Jye Hwang jimppl@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉62184 

11 工科所 王宗一 Tzone-I Wang wti535@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉63338 

12 工科所 王明習 Ming-Shi Wang mswang@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉63332 

13 工科所 黃吉川 Chi-Chuan Hwang chchwang@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉63348 

14 工科所 鄧維光 Wei-Guang Teng wgteng@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉 63339 

15 工科所 賴槿峰 Chin-Feng Lai cinfon@ieee.org 06-2757575轉63331 

16 工設系 林彥呈 Yang-Cheng Lin lyc0914@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉54328 

17 工設系 洪郁修 Yu-Hsiu Hung idhfhung@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉54327 

18 工科系 侯廷偉 Yan-wei Hou houtw@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉63334 

19 工資管系 王逸琳 I-Lin Wang ilinwang@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉53123 

20 工資管系 劉任修 Ren-Shiou Liu rsliu@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉53125 

21 系統所 陳永裕 Yung-Yu Chen yungyuchen@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉63541 

22 法律所 許曉芬 Hsiao-Fen HSU hfhsu@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉56124 

23 資訊系 連震杰 Jenn-Jier Lien jjlien@csie.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉62540 

24 資訊系 吳宗憲 Chung-Hsien Wu chwu@csie.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉62521 

25 資訊系 郭淑美 Shu-Mei Guo guosm@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉62525 

26 資訊系 賀保羅 Paul Brice Horton paulh@iscb.org 06-2757575轉62532 

27 資訊系 黃崇明 Chung-Ming Huang huangcm@locust.csie.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉62523 

28 資訊系 鄭憲宗 Sheng-Tzong Cheng stcheng@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉62529 

29 資訊系 謝孫源 Sun-Yuan Hsieh hsiehsy@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉625205-2803 

30 資訊系 藍崑展 Kun-Chan Lan klan@csie.ncku.edu.tw; u104043802@cmu.edu.tw 06-2757575轉62550 

31 製造所 陳朝鈞 Chao-Chun Chen chencc@imis.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉34226 

32 製造所 陳裕民 Yuh-Min Chen ymchen@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉34222 

33 製造所 陳響亮 Shang-Liang Chen slchen@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉34221 

34 製造所 楊大和 Ta-ho Yang tyang@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉34225 

35 醫工所 陳家進 Jia-Jin Chen chenjj@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉63423 

36 醫工所 陳芃婷 Peng-Ting Chen chen@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉63438 

37 醫工所 葉明龍 Ming-long Yeh mlyeh@mail.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉63406 

38 醫工所 鄭友仁 Yeau-Ren Jeng imeyrj@gs.ncku.edu.tw 06-2757575轉63419 
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